City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:08/31/2020 TO: 09/04/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

T20CM04562
$227.00
0

11917050C
08/31/2020
$0.00

- T20CM02211

$135.00

0
125012840
09/04/2020
$0.00

T20CM04098
$196.00

0

140240280
09/03/2020
$0.00

T20CMO05475
$103.00

0

11454068A
09/04/2020

Address: 3774 S 6TH AV ELECTRIC POWER TO REMEDIATION TRAILER
Legal: VETERANS PTN LOTS 2324 & 25 LYG N & ADJ RD BLK 2 - 05066 Lot: 0
App: DESERT HILLS ELECTRIC INC,*APA* * PMB 118 * 9121 E TANQUE VERDE #105 * TUCSON AZ * 85749-8874 Phone: 520-
745-8679
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: AJO 6 LLC * 3963 E AGATE KNOLL DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857563043 Phone:
Cont: DESERT HILLS ELECTRIC INC,*APA* * PMB 118 * 9121 E TANQUE VERDE #105 * TUCSON AZ * 85749-8874 Phone: 520-
745-8679 * 088294
Address: 2820 E 6TH ST INSTALL PEX WATERLINES 1360FT FOR ALL UNITS ON
EASTSIDE
Legal: EL ENCANTO COMMON AREA Lot: O
App: AL CORONADO PLUMBING * 6149 N TRAVEL CENTER DR * TUCSON,AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-323-7848
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: EL ENCANTO APARTMENT CONDOMINIUMS * (FOR GIS PURPOSES ONLY) * . * * 000000000 Phone:
Cont: AL CORONADO PLUMBING * 710 W CARMEN ST * TUCSON,AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-323-7848 * 289733
Address: 6161 S PARK AV TEMPORARY ELECT SERVICE WITH RECONNECT
Legal: LOS RANCHITOS NUMBER 5 LOT 184 LESS W10' - 07096 Lot: 0
App: IMAC ELECTRIC LLC * 1010 E PENNSYLVANIA ST #204 * TUCSON AZ * * 85714 Phone: 520-209-1621
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PMH OFFICE PARTNERS LP * 1700 ADAMS AVE STE 102 * COSTA MESA CA * * 926264865 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 9055 E CATALINA HY NEW GAS LINE 130 FT
Legal: BEAR CANYON CONDOMINIUM UNITS 2101-19207 & CA A-C - 61058 Lot: 0
App: JOSE YANEZ * 3118 E 30TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520-306-8333
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: TUCSON M3-13 LLC * 330 E CANON PERDIDO ST STE F * SANTA BARBARA CA * * 931017229 Phone:
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- ROCA ANTONIO T & ROCA JORGE A & SELMA C ALL JT/R * 9664 E PASEO SAN ROSENDO * TUCSON AZ *

- GRUBER ENTERPRISES LLC * DBA: CODE BLUE PLUMBING * PO BOX 37022 * TUCSON, AZ * 85740-7022 Phone: 520-297-

9949 * 319497

REPLACE BEAM AT CARPORT
Lot: 0

- PLAZA MIRADOR HOMEOWNER'S ASSOC. * PRESIDENT MARY LANCASTER * 9781 E CALLE DE ILLUSION * TUCSON, AZ

* 857475044

REPLACE BEAM AT CARPORT
PLAZA MIRADOR LOT 22 PTN S2 SE4 SW4 SEC 11-14-15 - 37040 Lot: O

PLAZA MIRADOR HOMEOWNER'S ASSOC. * PRESIDENT MARY LANCASTER * 9781 E CALLE DE ILLUSION * TUCSON, AZ

BOLDAN REBECCA * 39 N CAMINO DE LA REFLEXION * TUCSON AZ * * 857483232 Phone:

REPLACE BEAM AT CARPORT

Lot: O
PLAZA MIRADOR HOMEOWNER'S ASSOC. * PRESIDENT MARY LANCASTER * 9781 E CALLE DE ILLUSION * TUCSON, AZ

WARD REVOC REAL ESTATE TR * ATTN: DAVID E & BRENDA A * 45 N CAMINO DE LA REFLEXION * TUCSON AZ *

REPLACE BEAM AT CARPORT

Lot: 0
PLAZA MIRADOR HOMEOWNER'S ASSOC. * PRESIDENT MARY LANCASTER * 9781 E CALLE DE ILLUSION * TUCSON, AZ

Address: 33N CAMINO DE LA REFLEXION
Lega|; PLAZA MIRADOR LOT 23 - 37040
App )
* 85748 Phone: 520-788-7856
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr
Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 39 N CAMINO DE LA REFLEXION
Legal:
App: :
* 85748 Phone: 520-788-7856
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Oownr:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 45 N CAMINO DE LA REFLEXION
Lega|; PLAZA MIRADOR LOT 21 - 37040
App:
* 85748 Phone: 520-788-7856
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr:
857483232 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 9783 E CALLE DE LA ILUSION
Lega|; PLAZA MIRADOR LOT 28 - 37040
App:
* 85748 Phone: 520-788-7856
Arch: * * * * Phone:

Monday, September 07, 2020

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Parcel

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM05448
$182.00
0

133451230
09/01/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM05450
$182.00
0

133451220
09/01/2020
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM05451
$182.00
0

133451210
09/01/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM05452
$182.00
0

- 133451280
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Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

09/01/2020
$0.00

- T20CM05233

$998.00
319
11620636B
09/01/2020
$15,000.00

T20CM05200
$1,479.00

0

140420740
09/01/2020
$30,000.00

T20CM04048
$1,990.00
12918
14103028A
09/02/2020
$35,000.00

T20CMO05361
$2,494.00
701
10406040B

Ownr: STRINGER JENNIFER E * 9783 E CALLE DE LA ILUSION * TUCSON AZ * * 857483234 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 267 S AVENIDA DEL CONVENTO NEW HOOD/MUA AIR/COOKING
EQUIP./SINK/OVERHEAD WINDOW AND DOO
Legal: MISSION DISTRICT $Q20110840249 SLY PTN BLOCK 4 Lot: 0
App: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226
Arch: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226
Ownr: RIO NUEVO MULTIPURPOSE FACILITIES DISTRICT * 400 W CONGRESS ST STE 152 * TUCSON AZ * * 857011353 Phone:
Cont: HIDDEN HOLLOW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY * 7447 FORTUNA PLACE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-977-6499 *
Address: 7250 S TUCSON BL ELECTRICAL CONDUIT/WIRE BRANCH POWER INSTALL
Legal: I:E)nSqEQN(n:iI‘I’())S NUMBER 2 L 104 105 106 107 108 PT OF L 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 Lot: 0
App: BILL VASS * 2210 S ROOSEVELT ST * TEMPE AZ * * 85283 Phone: 602-619-2082
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:
Cont: DP ELECTRICINC, * 331 SRIVERDR#3 * TEMPE AZ * * 85281 Phone: * 111170
Address: 6671 E LITTLETOWN RD RENOVATE EXISTING BUILDING
Legal: PTN E960' SE4 SW4 EXC S75' 26.65 AC SEC 7-15-15 Lot:0
App: TANNOUS, DAVID * TRINITY ARCHITECTURE * PO BOX 391 * MARANA, AZ * 85653 Phone: 520-390-9499
Arch: TANNOUS, DAVID * TRINITY ARCHITECTURE * PO BOX 391 * MARANA, AZ * 85653 Phone: 520-390-9499
Ownr: 6671 E LITTLETOWN RD LLC * 2021 W BUCKEYE * PHOENIX AZ * * 850095936 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2050 W PRICE ST STORAGE ADDITION
Legal: ROMERO INDUSTRIAL PARK LOTS 22 23 & 24 FW 1,09 AC - 15065 Lot: 0
App: CHUCK MEYER * 11598 W ROCK VILLAGE ST * MARANA AZ * * Phone: 520-869-4245
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: FRANTI HOLDINGS LLC * 3950 N HILLWOOD CIR * TUCSON AZ * * 857502472 Phone:
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Issued:

09/04/2020
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:

7091 E SPEEDWAY BL TI: OFFICE
IRR PCL IN SE COR OF SE4 1.60 AC SEC 6-14-15 Lot: O
HARMONY OKEH * 6593 COLLINS DR * SUITE D-17 * MOORPARK, CA * 93021 Phone: 805-990-8292
* * % * Phone:
DORADO PLAZA LLC * PO BOX 12032 * TUCSON AZ * * 857322032 Phone:

* * % *x Phone: *

1051 N HARRISON RD TI: Interior Remodel
HARRISON ESTATES AMENDED THAT PT OF LOT 1 LYIJG S OF A LINE THAT IS 208' M/L S OF N Lot: O
1LINIC N 1 AT 1 nonenNn CC AND TUCHENT
JOSEPH MAHER, JR * 4849 E SCARLETT ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-318-4757
* % % * Phone:
HURTADO PROPERTIES LLC * 1051 N HARRISON RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857482703 Phone:

ARIZONA BUILDERS * PO BOX 57691 * TUCSON, AZ 85732 * ROC# 175269 & 175268 * Phone: 520-318-1701 *

3003 S COUNTRY CLUB RD CANOPY W/SOLAR
IRR PCL IN W2 NW4 ADJ TO COUNTRY CLUB RD & TORMEY INDUSTRIAL RESUB 9.96 AC SEC 2 Lot: O

01414 12NnE1

TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * 612 N. 7TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: KELLY REHM * 85705 Phone: 520-740-
0736

* % % * Phone:
COMMUNITY FOOD BANK INC * PO BOX 26727 * TUCSON AZ * * 857266727 Phone:

TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * 612 N. 7TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: KELLY REHM * 85705 Phone: 520-740-
0736 * 310732

3950 E IRVINGTON RD Foundation Only for Future Office Building
LOT 4LYG E OF RR R/W & LESS RD & W2 OF LOT 3 EXC N75' 46.58 AC SEC 3-15-14 (DEED: D 18 Lot: O

TA D 2D\ TATAIL \/ALTIE A ADCNDATINAS DDAD ADALIND 220 /FTADMEDI W/ 190 NA N1NAN

METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866

* % % * Phone:

UNISOURCE ENERGY CORP * ATTN: TAXDIRECTOR * MAIL STOP HQW802 * PO BOX 711 * 857020711 Phone:
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Value:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

- $47,731.00
ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM02651
$1,721.00
1300
13314236C
09/03/2020
$50,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM04317
$1,685.00
298
133330268
08/31/2020
$65,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CMO03763
$2,341.00
3908

13204007A
09/03/2020
$71,282.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM02071
$108,760.00

14002010A
09/02/2020
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Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $645,662.00

Address: 7140 E ROSEWOOD ST TI: AMBULATORY SURGERY CENTER ActNo: T20CM03087
Legal: GATEWAY CENTER E189.97' W328.32' S118.65' LOT 1 BLK 11 - 41072 Lot: O Total fees: $9,002.00
App: C. THOMAS DODD * 7121 CROSSROADS BLVD * BRENTWOOD TN * * 37027 Phone: 629-802-3655 Sq Ft: 7558
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 13323191A
Ownr: AWR ENTERPRISES LLC & SWR ENTERPRISES LLC * 4111 RANDOLPH ST * SAN DIEGO CA * * 921031342 Phone: Issued: 08/31/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $700,000.00
Address: 702 S 6TH AV NEW 2-STORY OFFICE BUILDING ActNo: T20CM02126
Lega|; TUCSON LOT 1 BLK 121 - 02004 Lot: O Total fees: $29,909.00
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft: 10210
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 117071920
Ownr: PRIMAVERA FOUNDATION INC * 702 S 6TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857012600 Phone: Issued: 09/03/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $1,291,361.00
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